
4264

6
3
.2

Flip-type for easier tubing loading

Pe�istaltic Pump Head�BPH01

Small size, compact st�ucture
Sp�inge-loaded operation for longer tubing life and good 
pressure control
Four-roller design for low pulsation 
Accept va�ious tubing sizes (with 1.6mm wall thickness) for a 
wide flow rate range
Easier system configuration with AC, DC, stepper, BLDC motors

Can be integrated with AC, 
DC, stepper, BLDC motor for 
va�ious control mode and 
easier system configuration

Running status can be 
easily monitored 
through the transparent 
PC window

www.longerpump.com
longer@longerpump.com

Product
Model

Product
Code

Roller
Number

Roller
Mate�ial

Speed
(rpm)

Housing
Mate�ial Tubing

Flow Rate Reference (mL/min)

@400rpm @600rpm
Weight

(kg)

®dPOFLEX
BPH01 05.01.73A 4 PA6+MOS2 IXEF

Continuous
flow≤400rpm

Inte�mittent
flow≤600rpm

14

57

117

190

353

21

85

175

285

530

0.1

13#

14#

19#

16#

25#


