

dPOFLEX[®] Peristaltic Pump Head BPH01

- Small size, compact structure
- Springe-loaded operation for longer tubing life and good pressure control
- Four-roller design for low pulsation

Flip-type for easier tubing loading

- Accept various tubing sizes (with 1.6mm wall thickness) for a wide flow rate range
- Easier system configuration with AC, DC, stepper, BLDC motors





Can be integrated with AC, DC, stepper, BLDC motor for various control mode and easier system configuration



Running status can be easily monitored through the transparent PC window

92.

Product Model	Product Code	Roller Number	Roller Material	Housing Material	Speed (rpm)	Tubing	Flow Rate Reference (mL/min)		Weight
							@400rpm	@600rpm	(kg)
dpoflex® Bph01	05.01.73A	4	PA6+MOS2	IXEF	Continuous flow≤400rpm Intermittent flow≤600rpm	13#	14	21	0.1
						14#	57	85	
						19#	117	175	
						16#	190	285	
						25#	353	530	

